{a Chiguita Bakery Store Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5057 Poplar Level Rd Suite 5, 40219, Louisville, US, United States
(+1)5029158668 - https://llachiquitabakery.com/

Bff (AP £ S0

yamprES B “3:"“:1:1._
%vmﬁmﬂ%

The restaurant from Louisville offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.5.
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{a Chiguita Bakery Store Menu

Sandwiches
EGG SANDWICH
Burritos
GRILLED BEEF BURRITO

Beef

FAJITAS ASADA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Breakfast & Brunch

MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS

Pastries [ Desserts

10 CHEESECAKE

Famous Tacos

CHICKEN TACO

New Mexican

CANITAS BURRITO

$5.5

$8.0

$8.0

$30.0

$1.0

$5.5

Restaurant Calegory

CUBAN

Pasteles 3 lenches

1/2 SHEET LENCHES

Uncategorized

ASADA TACO

Tortas

HUEVOS A LA MEXICAN TORTA
CANITAS TORTA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

EGG
HAM

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

PIZZA
PANINI

$55.0

$1.5

$5.5
$5.5
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{a Chiquita Bakery Store

5057 Poplar Level Rd Suite 5, Opening Hours:
40219, Louisville, US, United Monday 08:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 08:00 -21:00

Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -20:00
Sunday 08:00 -19:00
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